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Media Report (0500-2359) Printed on December 5, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason

170501 GARFIELD, BILLY 10/04/24 12/04/25 11:55 Out of Released to Other

176100 CLARK, CLINT 11/30/25 12/04/25 18:28 Charge: Credit Time Served

176668 BROWN, CAMERON 09/09/25 12/04/25 07:46 Charge: IDOC

MORRILL, PHILLIP 06/30/25 12/04/25 11:56 Out of Released to Other

181169 STEWART, SARA 12/01/25 12/04/25 22:54 Charge: Bond

165256 PAIZ, TIFFANY 12/02/25 12/04/25 17:58 Charge: Bond

180581 FOX, GREGORY 12/03/25 12/04/25 17:44 Charge: Bond

176804 JONES, KEVIN 09/07/25 12/04/25 06:33 Charge: Credit Time Served

179998 DUARTE, JOSE 11/24/25 12/04/25 07:41 Charge: Other Agency

179133 RAY, DYLAN 05/07/24 12/04/25 11:58 Out of Released to Other

174197 BARTA, KRISTOPHIER 12/01/25 12/04/25 07:53 IDOC IDOC

177405 STENOVICH, DANIEL 02/21/25 12/04/25 11:21 Charge: Other Agency

178165 GOODLETT, AMANDA 12/04/25 12/04/25 12:06 Charge: Bond

172279 BERNAL, DOMINIC 12/04/25 12/04/25 16:12 Charge: Bonded

178316 SCHEINOST, KATIE 11/10/25 12/04/25 16:55 Charge: Bond

167683 JARAMILLO, JESUS 12/12/24 12/04/25 11:55 Warrant: Released to Other

179651 ALANIZ, FELIX 06/24/25 12/04/25 11:53 Warrant: Released to Other

158455 CANNELLA, ROY 10/08/24 12/04/25 11:54 Warrant: Released to Other

177388 GARZA, RICHARD 05/09/25 12/04/25 07:43 Charge: Other Agency

179008 BURGOYNE, BRANDON 04/25/25 12/04/25 07:50 Charge: IDOC

179490 SNEDDEN, SAMSON 02/24/25 12/04/25 15:34 Charge: Other Agency

180787 ESTES, BRANDON 08/26/25 12/04/25 07:57 IDOC IDOC
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Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Date Release Hold Reasons Release

170501 GARFIELD, BILLY 11/21/88 02/26/25 14:27 12/04/25 11:55 Out of County Released

176100 CLARK, CLINT 07/22/97 11/30/25 19:43 12/04/25 18:28 Charge: Credit

176668 BROWN, CAMERON 02/28/97 09/09/25 17:13 12/04/25 07:46 Charge: IDOC

MORRILL, PHILLIP 03/31/87 06/30/25 17:06 12/04/25 11:56 Out of County Released

181169 STEWART, SARA 06/04/95 12/01/25 14:21 12/04/25 22:54 Charge: Bond

165256 PAIZ, TIFFANY 04/30/91 12/02/25 23:05 12/04/25 17:58 Charge: Bond

180581 FOX, GREGORY 10/11/55 12/03/25 14:16 12/04/25 17:44 Charge: Bond

176804 JONES, KEVIN 04/25/86 09/07/25 13:38 12/04/25 06:33 Charge: Credit

179998 DUARTE, JOSE 07/15/01 11/24/25 18:28 12/04/25 07:41 Charge: Other

179133 RAY, DYLAN 12/29/03 07/04/24 23:43 12/04/25 11:58 Out of County Released

174197 BARTA, KRISTOPHIER 08/13/86 12/01/25 18:11 12/04/25 07:53 IDOC (Parole): IDOC

177405 STENOVICH, DANIEL 12/08/86 01/22/25 18:58 12/04/25 11:21 Charge: Other

178165 GOODLETT, AMANDA 08/10/79 12/04/25 09:50 12/04/25 12:06 Charge: Bond

172279 BERNAL, DOMINIC 07/12/00 12/04/25 03:53 12/04/25 16:12 Charge: 18-923 Bonded

178316 SCHEINOST, KATIE 02/23/86 11/10/25 17:36 12/04/25 16:55 Charge: Bond

167683 JARAMILLO, JESUS 12/22/83 10/15/24 23:51 12/04/25 11:55 Warrant: Arrest Released

179651 ALANIZ, FELIX 10/10/92 01/24/25 09:45 12/04/25 11:53 Warrant: Arrest Released

158455 CANNELLA, ROY 01/20/81 08/01/24 19:26 12/04/25 11:54 Warrant: Arrest Released

177388 GARZA, RICHARD 10/01/87 05/01/25 16:23 12/04/25 07:43 Charge: Other

179008 BURGOYNE, BRANDON 01/01/91 04/25/25 11:03 12/04/25 07:50 Charge: IDOC

179490 SNEDDEN, SAMSON 03/07/83 08/07/24 14:41 12/04/25 15:34 Charge: Other

180787 ESTES, BRANDON 11/07/84 08/06/25 14:13 12/04/25 07:57 IDOC (Parole): IDOC
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